
Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 1 70cm Warm UpShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

354 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK Becky 3 0 22.25 0 01

162 Hazlegrove SOMERSET Galaxy II Tommy 0 22.62 0 02

397 Tarporley High CHESHIRE Windale Thunder Cloud 0 22.74 0 03

163 Hazlegrove SOMERSET New Copse Nibbler 0 23.25 0 04

398 Tarporley High CHESHIRE Snowstorm II 0 23.27 0 05

289 Blundell's DEVON Starburst 0 23.30 0 06

12 Dorset House W SUSSEX Stormin Norman 0 23.42 0 07

165 Hazlegrove SOMERSET Corker Buachill 0 23.50 0 08

183 Seaford College W SUSSEX Penny Farthing Melody 0 24.48 0 09

357 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 24.72 0 010

252 Leweston DORSET Craughwell Apache 0 24.76 0 011

112 King's Ely CAMBS Knockavalley Aine 0 24.94 0 012

91 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Mighty Moss 0 25.10 0 013

301 The Old School Henstead SUFFOLK Indians Angel 0 25.13 0 014

356 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK Aidan 0 25.42 0 015

56 Woodbridge SUFFOLK Mr Ree 0 25.60 0 016

89 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Holland Brown 0 26.01 0 017

21 Ysgol Calon Cymru POWYS Spice 0 26.18 0 018

164 Hazlegrove SOMERSET Killages Bits & Pieces 0 26.21 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

376 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Myshall Jenny 0 26.47 0 020

321 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES Jurassic Arabella 0 26.52 0 021

40 Kent College Canterbury KENT Conlon Quinn 0 26.90 0 022

319 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES Liz's Pride 0 26.95 0 023

250 Leweston DORSET Weetabix 0 27.50 0 024

146 Barnard Castle CO DURHAM Ezariosa Z 0 27.50 0 024

322 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES Paddy's Delight 0 27.50 0 024

399 Tarporley High CHESHIRE Buddy 0 28.25 0 027

148 Barnard Castle CO DURHAM Bayview Prince 0 28.62 0 028

43 Kent College Canterbury KENT Morning Star 0 29.95 0 029

249 Leweston DORSET Courtenay Autumn 0 30.04 0 030

48 Pocklington E YORKS Church Farm Bubbles 0 31.03 0 031

90 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Jeronimos Conquest 0 31.22 0 032

55 Woodbridge SUFFOLK Pieball Jack 0 32.20 0 033

205 Newark Academy NOTTS Cool Duke 0 32.42 0 034

318 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES Grangeford Jack 0 32.59 0 035

407 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Billy Hart 0 32.89 0 036

39 Minster NOTTS Claughaun Dinny 0 32.90 0 037

173 St John's Marlborough WILTS Cindy's Boy 0 32.92 0 038

330 St Helen & St Katherine OXON Jack Be Nimble 0 33.71 0 039

105 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Kilmovee 0 33.74 0 040

262 Fallibroom Academy CHESHIRE Bracken Blaze 0 34.82 0 041
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

209 Haberdashers' Monmouth M'SHIRE Spice 0 35.50 0 042

339 Linton Village College CAMBS Dwyfach Seren 0 36.00 0 043

401 BBG Academy W YORKS He's Buddy Marvellous 0 36.47 0 044

293 Kesteven & Grantham Girls LINCS Eddie 0 36.76 0 045

261 Fallibroom Academy CHESHIRE My Meggie 0 38.80 0 046

58 Woodbridge SUFFOLK Willow Lad 0 44.47 0 047

47 Pocklington E YORKS Barnaby 0 44.99 0 048

338 Linton Village College CAMBS A Touch of Baileys 0 46.30 0 049

171 St John's Marlborough WILTS Quezec 4 21.87 0 450

226 Woldgate E YORKS Skye 4 26.75 0 451

49 Pocklington E YORKS Merrylegs Rosie 4 27.43 0 452

415 Abbots Bromley STAFFS Hector 4 28.75 0 453

331 St Helen & St Katherine OXON Eastland's Wild Rose 4 28.86 0 454

251 Leweston DORSET Ilangeltho Lucille 4 29.00 0 455

172 St John's Marlborough WILTS Lady Lace 4 32.75 0 456

87 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Jaggered Edge 4 33.67 0 457

41 Kent College Canterbury KENT Annie 4 34.62 0 458

206 Newark Academy NOTTS Teddy 4 35.69 0 459

88 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Black September 4 37.04 0 460

103 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Silver Soul 4 38.01 0 461

46 Pocklington E YORKS Breinton Tommy 4 42.71 0 462

57 Woodbridge SUFFOLK Aston My Time of Warleigh 4 48.94 0 463
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

161 Outwood Academy Ripon N YORKS Ruby Super Cob 8 22.41 0 864

145 Barnard Castle CO DURHAM Bailey XV 8 26.33 0 865

204 Newark Academy NOTTS Dreams Mistress 8 34.56 0 866

104 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Pilot 8 43.46 0 867

340 Linton Village College CAMBS Mimi Bay 8 49.90 0 868

320 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES Heidi EE

42 Kent College Canterbury KENT Rushmore Master William EE

199 Westonbirt GLOUCS Lulu Anna EE

260 Fallibroom Academy CHESHIRE Chester Hwyl Surprise EE

74 Farlington W SUSSEX Poynstown Sam EE
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Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 2 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

22 Tring HERTS TESHANI TOM 0 26.06 0 01

89 Sedburgh CUMBRIA HOLLAND BROWN 0 32.47 0 02

21 Ysgol Calon Cymru POWYS SPICE 0 33.65 0 03

41 Kent College Canterbury KENT ANNIE 0 35.46 0 04

170 Chenderit NORTHANTS RON'S ROCKY 0 39.80 0 05

171 St John's Marlborough WILTS QUEZEC 4 28.11 0 46

111 John Kyrle High HEREFORDSHIRE BOBBY 4 29.42 0 47

205 Newark Academy NOTTS COOL DUKE 4 33.28 0 48

301 The Old School Henstead SUFFOLK INDIANS ANGEL 4 37.02 0 49

226 Woldgate E YORKS SKYE 4 39.33 0 410

277 Henley-in-Arden WARWICKSHIRE TINVAAL COWBOY 4 43.02 0 411

112 King's Ely CAMBS KNOCKAVALLEY AINE 8 26.42 0 812

319 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES LIZ'S PRIDE 8 32.17 0 813

12 Dorset House W SUSSEX STORMIN NORMAN 8 33.01 0 814

354 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK BECKY 3 8 39.77 0 815

165 Hazlegrove SOMERSET CORKER BUACHILL 8 40.06 0 816

251 Leweston DORSET ILANGELTHO LUCILLE 8 40.27 0 817

401 BBG Academy W YORKS HE'S BUDDY MARVELLOUS 8 40.79 0 818

77 Howden Junior HUMBERSIDE PUZZLE EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

368 Samuel Whitbread BEDS HAWAIIAN SUNSET EE

161 Outwood Academy Ripon N YORKS RUBY SUPER COB EE

199 Westonbirt GLOUCS LULU ANNA EE

296 Kesteven & Grantham Girls LINCS MISTY EE

219 Sidcot AVON DOMINO EE

289 Blundell's DEVON STARBURST EE

415 Abbots Bromley STAFFS HECTOR EE
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Team ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 2 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hazlegrove SOMERSET 91.031 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

162 Galaxy II Tommy 0 26.38 0 0

163 New Copse Nibbler 0 32.06 0 0

164 Killages Bits & Pieces 0 32.59 0 0

165 CORKER BUACHILL 8 40.06 0 8

Sidcot AVON 103.382 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

216 Florence Joanna 0 31.99 0 0

217 Sugarloaf Apollo 0 41.87 0 0

218 October 4 29.52 0 4

219 DOMINO E

St Catherine's Bramley SURREY 109.043 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

123 Aztec Warrior 12 43.13 0 12

124 Trewithian Bracken 0 32.84 0 0

122 Brookall Limited Edition 4 43.9 0 4

125 Lylagget Boy 0 32.3 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough WILTS 98.44 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

175 Jack's Fortune 0 31.92 0 0

171 QUEZEC 4 28.11 0 4

176 Moustic de Loulie 8 36.5 0 8

172 Lady Lace 4 38.37 0 4

Orwell Park SUFFOLK 125.195 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

83 Egan 0 37.94 0 0

84 Drum Finale 8 45.33 0 8

85 Socks 0 41.92 0 0

86 Cookie 15 41.98 0 15

Pocklington E YORKS 129.256 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Barnaby 4 48.83 0 4

48 Church Farm Bubbles 4 37.31 0 4

49 Merrylegs Rosie 8 52.62 1 9

46 Breinton Tommy 0 43.11 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston DORSET 102.327 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

252 Craughwell Apache 0 30.55 0 0

250 Weetabix 8 35.31 0 8

249 Courtenay Autumn 8 36.46 0 8

251 ILANGELTHO LUCILLE 8 40.27 0 8

Fallibroom Academy CHESHIRE 130.198 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

260 Chester Hwyl Surprise 4 49.43 0 4

261 My Meggie 8 43.56 0 8

262 Bracken Blaze 4 37.2 0 4

Beachborough BUCKS 136.429 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

269 Daffa 4 45.47 0 4

270 Goose E

271 Benji 4 40.61 0 4

272 April 12 50.34 0 12
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Newark Academy NOTTS 126.2810 29

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

204 Dreams Mistress 16 52.88 1 17

205 COOL DUKE 4 33.28 0 4

206 Teddy 24 43.13 0 24

207 Lilly 8 40.12 0 8

Haberdashers' Monmouth M'SHIRE 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

210 Rolo E

209 Spice 5 45.51 0 5

211 Manus of the Mountain 4 50.05 0 4

212 Isabella R

Oaklands Catholic School HANTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

28 Sonny Smurf E

29 Pontardawe Lilly 4 44.1 0 4

30 Misty 4 38.85 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ysgol Dyffryn CONWY N WALES 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

318 Grangeford Jack 0 39.07 0 0

322 Paddy's Delight 12 38.56 0 12

321 Jurassic Arabella E

320 Heidi E

Linton Village College CAMBS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

338 A Touch of Baileys E

339 Dwyfach Seren 0 38.75 0 0

340 Mimi Bay 4 41.44 0 4

Kesteven & Grantham Girls LINCS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

293 Eddie 12 47.02 0 12

294 Flash 4 49.9 0 4

296 MISTY E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Farlington W SUSSEX 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

74 Poynstown Sam E

75 Kilncopse Carmen 4 42.79 0 4

76 Dakota Dee 0 34.23 0 0

Berkhamsted HERTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

385 Lenny E

386 Gort Lucky Grey E

387 Maxi The Taxi 8 57.97 6 14

388 Chapel Hill Jack 4 46.97 0 4

Sedburgh CUMBRIA 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

87 Jaggered Edge E

88 Black September 0 39.67 0 0

89 HOLLAND BROWN 0 32.47 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Chenderit NORTHANTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

168 My Boy Bailey 4 43.34 0 4

169 Brickell Magpie E

170 RON'S ROCKY 0 39.8 0 0
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Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 3 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

311 Monks Walk HERTS BALLYLEE BOY 0 29.55 0 01

197 Beaminster DORSET BROCK BANGLE 0 31.63 0 02

124 St Catherine's Bramley SURREY TREWITHIAN BRACKEN 0 31.92 0 03

41 Kent College Canterbury KENT ANNIE 0 37.55 0 04

45 Millfield SOMERSET RUBY 4 30.21 0 45

56 Woodbridge SUFFOLK MR REE 4 32.77 0 46

379 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE CARNSDALE GHOSTBUSTER 4 34.15 0 47

137 Bedford Girls BEDS LETS TWIST AGAIN 4 36.07 0 48

275 Churchers College HANTS CROSSWELL SCARLET 4 42.34 0 49

48 Pocklington E YORKS CHURCH FARM BUBBLES 8 38.45 0 810

77 Howden Junior HUMBERSIDE PUZZLE 8 40.38 0 811

302 Charters BERKS GLEBE KING 8 41.74 0 812

318 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES GRANGEFORD JACK 8 42.61 0 813

90 Sedburgh CUMBRIA JERONIMOS CONQUEST 8 44.90 0 814

33 Battle Abbey E SUSSEX THE SUMMIT 12 31.37 0 1215

73 Hardenhuish WILTS CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE 12 33.16 0 1216

417 The Kingsley School WARWICKS FLECKNOE FINAL IMPRESSION 12 41.75 0 1217

354 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK BECKY 3 16 30.82 0 1618

224 Sidcot AVON OUT OF TIME 16 34.13 0 1619
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

395 Malvern St James WORCS BEARA SHERIDAN 16 40.47 0 1620

170 Chenderit NORTHANTS RON'S ROCKY 8 53.87 9 1721

10 Alderbrook WEST MIDS TOMMY 20 35.62 0 2022

334 St Helen & St Katherine OXON QUINNEY 20 47.62 3 2323

421 Westwood College STAFFS JUST OVER THE LIMIT 24 46.38 2 2624

341 Cheltenham College GLOUCS LUCKY DAY EE

161 Outwood Academy Ripon N YORKS RUBY SUPER COB RR
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Team ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 3 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Catherine's Bramley SURREY 101.591 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

125 Lylagget Boy 4 34.43 0 4

124 TREWITHIAN BRACKEN 0 31.92 0 0

126 Black Jack Van Nova 0 35.24 0 0

122 Brookall Limited Edition R

St John's Marlborough WILTS 100.332 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

173 Cindy's Boy 8 41.36 0 8

174 Quezec E

176 Moustic de Loulie 0 37.23 0 0

177 Jack's Fortune 0 21.74 0 0

Hazlegrove SOMERSET 100.493 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

162 Galaxy II Tommy 8 38.87 0 8

163 New Copse Nibbler 8 35.31 0 8

164 Killages Bits & Pieces 0 38.25 0 0

166 Drop The Subject 0 26.93 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE 110.14 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

376 Myshall Jenny 20 47.55 3 23

377 Dixie II 0 37.65 0 0

407 Billy Hart 4 38.3 0 4

379 CARNSDALE GHOSTBUSTER 4 34.15 0 4

Beaminster DORSET 111.665 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

194 Champagne Star 12 36.42 0 12

195 Linksbury  Zigmyster 8 36.95 0 8

196 Tigora 0 43.08 0 0

197 BROCK BANGLE 0 31.63 0 0

Tarporley High CHESHIRE 101.616 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

397 Windale Thunder Cloud 4 33.4 0 4

398 Snowstorm II 4 29.89 0 4

399 Buddy 8 40.97 0 8

400 Kilarneys Dream 4 38.32 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

John Kyrle High HEREFORDSHIRE 103.177 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

107 Tiajuana Le Mexico E

108 Mayzee 8 39.78 0 8

109 West Country White Sox 4 31.54 0 4

110 Dylans Amber Flash 0 31.85 0 0

Woodbridge SUFFOLK 111.778 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

55 Pieball Jack 4 36 0 4

56 MR REE 4 32.77 0 4

57 Aston My Time of Warleigh 8 31.91 0 8

58 Willow Lad 4 43 0 4

Minster NOTTS 121.889 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

36 Braddock's Pandora 4 40.12 0 4

37 Milly 16 42.05 0 16

38 Twister V 0 37.79 0 0

39 Claughaun Dinny 8 43.97 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Seaford College W SUSSEX 121.8910 15

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

184 Silver Elegance 4 38.95 0 4

185 The Traveller III 4 47.79 3 7

182 Doune 4 35.15 0 4

183 Penny Farthing Melody 8 40.17 0 8

Sidcot AVON 100.5411 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

219 Domino 20 40.96 0 20

216 Florence Joanna 0 33.56 0 0

218 October 0 32.85 0 0

224 OUT OF TIME 16 34.13 0 16

Kent College Canterbury KENT 109.712 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

40 Conlon Quinn 12 34.11 0 12

41 ANNIE 0 37.55 0 0

43 Morning Star 4 38.04 0 4

42 Rushmore Master William E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK 109.9713 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

357 Killusty Boolagh Betty 4 33.51 0 4

356 Aidan 8 43.73 0 8

358 Ballysax Dan 4 32.73 0 4

Barnard Castle CO DURHAM 102.2214 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

146 Ezariosa Z 4 34.85 0 4

147 Cooliney Star 4 33.19 0 4

148 Bayview Prince 12 34.18 0 12

Pocklington E YORKS 119.6915 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

46 Breinton Tommy 8 37.15 0 8

47 Barnaby 8 40.89 0 8

48 CHURCH FARM BUBBLES 8 38.45 0 8

49 Merrylegs Rosie 4 44.09 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sedburgh CUMBRIA 124.3316 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

89 Holland Brown 4 41.53 0 4

90 JERONIMOS CONQUEST 8 44.9 0 8

92 Its Jazz 8 37.9 0 8

91 Mighty Moss 12 34.25 0 12

Haberdashers' Monmouth M'SHIRE 114.5717 23

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

211 Manus of the Mountain 16 51.4 7 23

210 Rolo 24 39.71 0 24

213 Machno Endeavor 0 31.69 0 0

208 Sugarloaf Zircon 0 31.48 0 0

The Cottesloe BUCKS 113.3918 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

235 Marble Mixture 8 38.07 0 8

236 Just Joey Too 12 40.48 0 12

237 Carrie 4 40.36 0 4

238 Danny 12 34.96 0 12
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N WALES 127.2519 25

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

319 Liz's Pride 8 39.24 0 8

321 Jurassic Arabella E

322 Paddy's Delight 8 45.4 1 9

318 GRANGEFORD JACK 8 42.61 0 8

Westwood College STAFFS 124.3620 40

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

421 JUST OVER THE LIMIT 24 46.38 2 26

422 Theodorus 16 43.96 0 16

423 Merrylegs  8 41.53 0 8

424 Cracker 16 38.87 0 16

Bedford Girls BEDS 133.9921 44

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

137 LETS TWIST AGAIN 4 36.07 0 4

138 Mystic Millar E

139 Dexters Run 12 64.81 20 32

140 Scaredy Cat 8 33.11 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Chenderit NORTHANTS 142.6122 45

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

168 My Boy Bailey 15 49.77 5 20

169 Brickell Magpie 8 38.97 0 8

170 RON'S ROCKY 8 53.87 9 17

St Helen & St Katherine OXON 118.4723 51

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

333 La Zorina 12 34.29 0 12

330 Jack Be Nimble 16 36.56 0 16

334 QUINNEY 20 47.62 3 23

331 Eastland's Wild Rose E

Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

103 Silver Soul E

104 Pilot R

105 Kilmovee R
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Churchers College HANTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

274 Byley's Midnight Dash 4 43.77 0 4

275 CROSSWELL SCARLET 4 42.34 0 4

276 Tyrell's I'm Smart E

Berkhamsted HERTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

387 Maxi The Taxi E

389 Kilraine Susan E

390 King Jasper E

388 Chapel Hill Jack 16 48.53 4 20

Charters BERKS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

302 GLEBE KING 8 41.74 0 8

303 Miss Sophie 0 39.2 0 0

304 Lissadrone Lad E

305 Plasnewydd Artie E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Stamford Endowed LINCS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

325 Moss 0 31.76 0 0

326 Charlie 28 42.26 0 28

327 Bobby E

Linton Village College CAMBS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

338 A Touch of Baileys E

339 Dwyfach Seren 8 41.88 0 8

340 Mimi Bay 8 44.4 0 8
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Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 4 90cm Warm UpShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

281 Terra Nova CHESHIRE Brynnebo Victoria 0 40.79 0 01

280 Terra Nova CHESHIRE Minnie The Minx 0 41.77 0 02

232 Queen Marys N YORKS Black Russian 0 42.87 0 03

187 Seaford College W SUSSEX Magical Marco Polo 0 46.04 0 04

179 Thomas Mills High SUFFOLK Keelings Phoenix 0 46.12 0 05

233 Queen Marys N YORKS Queen De La Fontaine 0 48.38 0 06

378 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Hotshots 0 50.42 0 07

186 Seaford College W SUSSEX Hazelhurst Erik 0 51.71 0 08

188 Seaford College W SUSSEX Daniel Fab Seren 0 52.67 0 09

93 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Yukon Magic 0 52.67 0 09

19 Richmond N YORKS Reggie Rockstar 0 52.76 0 011

18 Richmond N YORKS ET The 2nd 0 52.94 0 012

63 Sidmouth College DEVON Spratsdown Lavender 0 53.01 0 013

301 The Old School Henstead SUFFOLK Indians Angel 0 53.47 0 014

202 Westonbirt GLOUCS Lady Isobel 0 53.49 0 015

373 Denstone College STAFFS Chiddock Times Square 0 53.79 0 016

94 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Podraid 0 54.26 0 017

11 Wimbledon High LONDON Derroon Allegra 0 57.96 0 018

200 Westonbirt GLOUCS Chiddock Spot Check 0 58.54 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

114 King's Ely CAMBS Rosie 0 60.86 1 120

244 Farlingaye High SUFFOLK Park Joey 0 61.17 2 221

246 Farlingaye High SUFFOLK Miss Lisbrogan 0 62.24 3 322

290 Ashford KENT Baby Cakes 4 43.24 0 423

201 Westonbirt GLOUCS Little George 4 43.43 0 424

292 Ashford KENT Camelot 4 46.51 0 425

149 Barnard Castle CO DURHAM Burnlea Colleen Bui 4 49.64 0 426

245 Farlingaye High SUFFOLK Rhiannon Emyr 4 49.73 0 427

291 Ashford KENT Lookout Finn McCool 4 49.77 0 428

112 King's Ely CAMBS Knockavalley Aine 4 52.53 0 429

265 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX Lady West 4 53.49 0 430

356 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK Aidan 4 54.46 0 431

382 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Rockfield Smokey Leo 4 56.38 0 432

384 Lucton HEREFORDSHIRE Uncle Jack 4 59.91 0 433

17 Richmond N YORKS Tip Top Cobra 4 59.96 0 434

247 Chumleigh Academy DEVON Highburren Dubh 0 64.53 5 535

264 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX Millparks Shogun 4 62.42 3 736

308 Abbey Gate College CHESHIRE Jigsaw 8 56.10 0 837

145 Barnard Castle CO DURHAM Bailey XV 8 59.38 0 838

27 Newcastle High for Girls NORTHUMB Bush Tucker 4 64.00 4 839

267 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX Molly 0 71.21 12 1240

381 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Monbeg Ebony 4 68.66 9 1341
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

309 Abbey Gate College CHESHIRE Cwmessair Catalonia 8 70.11 11 1942

20 Richmond N YORKS Unorthodox Blue 4 75.35 16 2043

243 Farlingaye High SUFFOLK Paintball Pow Wow EE

51 Roundwood Park HERTS Derrentige Dillon EE

358 Norwich High for Girls NORFOLK Ballysax Dan EE

380 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE Cymcynwal Arian EE

248 Chumleigh Academy DEVON Cregg Surprise EE

362 Langley NORFOLK Carageg Lady Grey EE

332 St Helen & St Katherine OXON Mandy II EE
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Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 5 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

166 Hazlegrove SOMERSET DROP THE SUBJECT 0 26.47 0 01

35 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar BUCKS PRIM N PROPER 0 28.62 0 02

374 Dunottar SURREY KILLACORAN BLUE 0 29.50 0 03

202 Westonbirt GLOUCS LADY ISOBEL 0 30.89 0 04

232 Queen Marys N YORKS BLACK RUSSIAN 4 28.38 0 45

220 Sidcot AVON SMARTIE PANTS 4 28.75 0 46

116 King's Ely CAMBS MANOR PEARL 4 28.96 0 47

427 Dean Close, GLOUCESTERSHIRE TEMPLEMORE WILD ONE 4 29.28 0 48

290 Ashford KENT BABY CAKES 4 29.69 0 49

373 Denstone College STAFFS CHIDDOCK TIMES SQUARE 4 31.98 0 410

263 Lacon Childe SHROPSHIRE PENHILL PYE 4 34.18 0 411

9 Alderbrook WEST MIDS LUCKY FOR SOME 4 34.45 0 412

378 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE HOTSHOTS 4 36.98 0 413

93 Sedburgh CUMBRIA YUKON MAGIC 4 37.76 0 414

406 Pershore High WORCS BRICKELL JENSON 8 28.98 0 815

363 Langley NORFOLK FREDDY 8 29.10 0 816

280 Terra Nova CHESHIRE MINNIE THE MINX 8 31.45 0 817

14 Presdales HERTS THE FLYING FOX 8 31.59 0 818

278 Henley-in-Arden WARWICKSHIRE MOUNT FOREST RIVER 12 38.17 0 1219
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

315 Cokethorpe OXFORDSHIRE HOBNOB 12 38.46 0 1220

33 Battle Abbey E SUSSEX THE SUMMIT 16 28.92 0 1621

11 Wimbledon High LONDON DERROON ALLEGRA 16 33.54 0 1622

227 Malmesbury WILTS TROOPER NOON 16 33.62 0 1623

247 Chumleigh Academy DEVON HIGHBURREN DUBH 16 45.18 0 1624

384 Lucton HEREFORDSHIRE UNCLE JACK 24 44.93 0 2425

63 Sidmouth College DEVON SPRATSDOWN LAVENDER EE

245 Farlingaye High SUFFOLK RHIANNON EMYR EE

142 Bedford Girls BEDS ARIANNA VAN DUTCH EE
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Team ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 5 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Westonbirt GLOUCS 98.581 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

200 Chiddock Spot Check 4 37.15 0 4

201 Little George 0 30.54 0 0

202 LADY ISOBEL 0 30.89 0 0

203 Shadow Boy 12 32.18 0 12

St Catherine's Bramley SURREY 91.542 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

127 Caoran Beg Hero 8 36.42 0 8

128 Desperado 8 31.76 0 8

129 C'aurso Deres Z 0 31.47 0 0

130 Lislaird Barney 0 28.31 0 0

Brentwood ESSEX 114.043 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

430 Ballygowan Ciara 0 39.3 0 0

431 Prince of Donard 4 40.65 0 4

432 Cortynan Man 4 34.09 0 4

433 Mocklershill Man E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Barnard Castle CO DURHAM 115.474 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

146 Ezariosa Z 0 39.87 0 0

147 Cooliney Star 0 38.75 0 0

149 Burnlea Colleen Bui 8 36.85 0 8

St Hughs OXFORDSHIRE 104.175 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

78 Atlanta Riva 4 41.22 0 4

79 Woodmouse E

80 Diptford Stardust 4 34.18 0 4

81 Dun To A Tee 4 28.77 0 4

Southam College WARKS 107.556 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

69 Thornby 4 36.29 0 4

70 Hat-Trick 4 37.67 0 4

72 Diesel 5 4 33.59 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE 110.157 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

379 Carnsdale Ghostbuster 4 40.82 0 4

377 Dixie II E

382 Rockfield Smokey Leo 4 32.35 0 4

378 HOTSHOTS 4 36.98 0 4

Roundwood Park HERTS 119.938 14

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 Dyanne 4 31.02 0 4

54 Fifi E

51 Derrentige Dillon 4 39.73 0 4

52 Les Vagues de l'Eau 4 49.18 2 6

Seaford College W SUSSEX 102.049 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

188 Daniel Fab Seren 4 30.95 0 4

186 Hazelhurst Erik 8 37.17 0 8

187 Magical Marco Polo 4 33.92 0 4

185 The Traveller III 8 41.39 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Abbey Gate College CHESHIRE 108.5510 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

307 Sky Blue 0 28.83 0 0

308 Jigsaw 8 34.07 0 8

309 Cwmessair Catalonia 12 45.65 0 12

Sedburgh CUMBRIA 117.0811 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

95 Calypso 8 45.38 0 8

92 Its Jazz 8 33.94 0 8

96 Weston Rebel 12 31.15 0 12

93 YUKON MAGIC 4 37.76 0 4

Shrewsbury SHROPSHIRE 129.0812 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

282 Miss Poly 0 37.69 0 0

283 Indo Million 8 46.19 0 8

284 Longwater Chancer 12 45.2 0 12

19 April 2019 Page 4 of 912:36:52 Sponsored by Oliver Bonas



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Northampton High NORTHANTS 132.4513 21

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

155 Clonboy Cassanova 4 42.64 0 4

156 Sir AJ E

157 Corraghoe Whisper 4 46.05 0 4

158 Deerpark Barthy 13 43.76 0 13

Leweston DORSET 105.6114 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

254 Barry Black 12 33.63 0 12

255 Ardfield Lightening Flash 12 39.41 0 12

258 Crumlin Cracker 20 33.11 0 20

256 Robin 0 32.57 0 0

King's Ely CAMBS 113.6615 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

113 Call Me Kev E

114 Rosie 8 38.42 0 8

115 Silver  12 46.28 0 12

116 MANOR PEARL 4 28.96 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Haberdashers' Monmouth M'SHIRE 106.1516 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

208 Sugarloaf Zircon 8 34.63 0 8

213 Machno Endeavor 8 35.1 0 8

214 Ballyadam Bambi 12 36.42 0 12

Stamford Endowed LINCS 106.9117 36

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

325 Moss 4 27.99 0 4

326 Charlie 28 48.34 1 29

328 Brownie 28 45.48 0 28

329 Donny 4 33.44 0 4

St Swithun's HANTS 125.7118 36

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

7 Ballingowan Serenity 8 43.99 0 8

2 Special Brew II 24 34.16 0 24

3 Jenny Anydots II 8 41.68 0 8

4 The Wexford Ruby 20 40.04 0 20
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Redmaids' High AVON 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

23 Miss Meckenheim Megan E

24 Leeside Lenny 20 42.56 0 20

25 Rock Lane Lad E

26 Rafferty Royale 24 44.46 0 24

Bede's E SUSSEX 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

190 Larry E

191 Mitzys Delight E

192 Buckleys Royal Flyer 0 28.12 0 0

193 Ardlea Milly 8 34.94 0 8

Pershore High WORCS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

403 Poppies Popstar E

404 The Devil Wears Prada 8 30.98 0 8

405 Ruby Royale E

406 BRICKELL JENSON 8 28.98 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Farlingaye High SUFFOLK 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

243 Paintball Pow Wow 4 32.11 0 4

244 Park Joey E

245 RHIANNON EMYR E

246 Midnight Dreamer 4 36.98 0 4

Bedford Girls BEDS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

141 Pencarder BB 8 52.34 5 13

142 ARIANNA VAN DUTCH E

137 Lets Twist Again 12 35.82 0 12

140 Scaredy Cat E

Akeley Wood BUCKS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

342 Wiseguy 4 36.21 0 4

343 Granted Wish E

344 Wurtitzer E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ashford KENT 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

290 BABY CAKES 4 29.69 0 4

291 Lookout Finn McCool E

292 Camelot 8 29 0 8

Langley NORFOLK 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

360 Christiaan E

361 Avalon 12 33.5 0 12

362 Carageg Lady Grey E

19 April 2019 Page 9 of 912:36:52 Sponsored by Oliver Bonas



Individual ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 6 1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

281 Terra Nova CHESHIRE BRYNNEBO VICTORIA 0 32.03 0 01

35 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar BUCKS PRIM N PROPER 0 33.59 0 02

412 Mayfield, EAST SUSSEX SHELBY 0 34.60 0 03

160 Northampton High NORTHANTS RENKUM BOMBADIER 0 43.96 0 04

396 St Marys Ascot BERKS ROB ROY II 4 39.80 0 45

179 Thomas Mills High SUFFOLK KEELINGS PHOENIX 4 44.19 0 46

228 Malmesbury WILTS ASHWOOD MINSTREL BOY 8 34.64 0 87

299 Kesteven & Grantham Girls LINCS LUCY MAC 8 37.74 0 88

337 St Helen & St Katherine OXON RTS HARRY DUN 8 38.30 0 89

11 Wimbledon High LONDON DERROON ALLEGRA 8 42.66 0 810

414 Bedford Modern BEDS SMART DE L'HEUREM 8 42.95 0 811

263 Lacon Childe SHROPSHIRE PENHILL PYE 8 43.58 0 812

374 Dunottar SURREY KILLACORAN BLUE 8 45.89 0 813

96 Sedburgh CUMBRIA WESTON REBEL 12 36.75 0 1214

201 Westonbirt GLOUCS LITTLE GEORGE 12 38.54 0 1215

225 Heart of England W MIDS BUCKSTOWN SPOT ON 20 35.96 0 2016

221 Sidcot AVON GARTHFACH PARTYTIME 32 71.12 20 5217

20 Richmond N YORKS UNORTHODOX BLUE EE

380 Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE CYMCYNWAL ARIAN EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

278 Henley-in-Arden WARWICKSHIRE MOUNT FOREST RIVER EE

27 Newcastle High for Girls NORTHUMB BUSH TUCKER EE
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Team ResultCounty Champs Bury Farm 2019

Class 6 1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Northampton High NORTHANTS 141.961 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

155 Clonboy Cassanova 12 48.28 0 12

157 Corraghoe Whisper 0 49.72 0 0

159 Cloosh Coral E

160 RENKUM BOMBADIER 0 43.96 0 0

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar BUCKS 124.592 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

153 Oakfield Rua Kelly 20 48.64 0 20

154 Deedoora Dolphin 4 42.36 0 4

35 PRIM N PROPER 0 33.59 0 0

Royal Hospital SUFFOLK 115.273 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

239 Surprise Surprise 0 39.54 0 0

240 Betty For Short 16 39.54 0 16

241 Lotto 12 36.19 0 12

242 Sportsfield Rio Grande E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners DERBYSHIRE 142.164 33

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

383 Bluey 12 44.25 0 12

382 Rockfield Smokey Leo 4 41.36 0 4

381 Monbeg Ebony 12 56.55 5 17

380 CYMCYNWAL ARIAN E

Sedburgh CUMBRIA 127.595 34

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

95 Calypso 28 62.18 11 39

94 Podraid 18 45.83 0 18

97 Arrowmands Diamond 4 45.01 0 4

96 WESTON REBEL 12 36.75 0 12

Westonbirt GLOUCS 127.226 36

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

200 Chiddock Spot Check E

201 LITTLE GEORGE 12 38.54 0 12

202 Lady Isobel 8 41.07 0 8

203 Shadow Boy 16 47.61 0 16
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Swithun's HANTS 1337 44

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

6 Shanbo Buffy's Dun 4 43.68 0 4

3 Jenny Anydots II 36 50.89 0 36

5 El Nino V 4 44.92 0 4

2 Special Brew II 36 44.4 0 36

Richmond N YORKS 135.198 48

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

19 Reggie Rockstar 12 47.08 0 12

17 Tip Top Cobra 28 44.2 0 28

18 ET The 2nd 8 43.91 0 8

20 UNORTHODOX BLUE E

Shrewsbury SHROPSHIRE 155.679 63

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

283 Indo Million 4 48.5 0 4

284 Longwater Chancer 44 47.81 0 44

285 Windy Lad 28 48.53 0 28

282 Miss Poly 24 58.64 7 31
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX 160.2410 75

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

265 Lady West E

266 Rock Me Ralph 32 52.63 1 33

267 Molly 14 53.67 2 16

264 Millparks Shogun 24 53.94 2 26

Sidcot AVON 163.8511 84

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

221 GARTHFACH PARTYTIME 32 71.12 20 52

222 Hartwood Adventure E

220 Smartie Pants 20 46.25 0 20

223 Hollycreek Miss Lily Mai 12 46.48 0 12

St Helen & St Katherine OXON 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

335 Igalo E

336 Seymour's Star 20 44.1 0 20

332 Mandy II E

337 RTS HARRY DUN 8 38.3 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kesteven & Grantham Girls LINCS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

297 Sheepbridge 16 41.91 0 16

299 LUCY MAC 8 37.74 0 8

Presdales HERTS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

14 The Flying Fox E

15 Splash of Irish E

16 KMR Flamenco 12 51.29 0 12

Bedford Girls BEDS 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

141 Pencarder BB 20 62.19 11 31

144 Merrie 24 59.61 8 32

140 Scaredy Cat E

St Catherine's Bramley SURREY 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

128 Desperado E

130 Lislaird Barney 0 47.59 0 0

129 Caruso Deres Z 4 41.58 0 4
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Individual ResultCounty Championships 2019

1.10 HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

268 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX James 55 0 29.86 0 01

132 St Catherine's Bramley SURREY Calle 0 31.72 0 02

369 Samuel Whitbread BEDS Hawthorn Salsa 0 33.09 0 03

5 St Swithun's HANTS El Nino V 0 36.59 0 04

31 St Edwards Oxford, OXON Greenvale Altered Image 4 34.41 0 45

419 Felsted ESSEX Chilas 4 37.97 0 46

97 Sedburgh CUMBRIA Arrowmands Diamond 8 40.00 0 87

372 Malvern College WORCS Larkins Jazz 20 43.52 0 208

285 Shrewsbury SHROPSHIRE Windy Lad 36 43.90 0 369

233 Queen Marys N YORKS Queen De La Fontaine EE
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Individual ResultCounty Championships 2019

1.10 PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

412 Mayfield, EAST SUSSEX Shelby 0 39.73 0 01

160 Northampton High NORTHANTS Renkum Bombadier 4 37.45 0 42

420 The Sandon School ESSEX Saucy Shenanigans 4 53.80 0 43

181 Tonbridge Grammar KENT Lyra 8 41.53 0 84

117 King's Ely CAMBS Bally Boran 12 51.83 0 125

225 Heart of England W MIDS Buckstown Spot On 20 46.73 0 206

391 Berkhamsted HERTS Wilma Bobby 24 63.12 0 247

32 St Edwards Oxford, OXON Legaun Wild Boy EE
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